
 

 

Seth A. Erlebacher Religious School, Vassar Temple 
School Dates and Family Services 2023-2024 

 
RS Sundays, K-2 10:00 am–12 pm and 3-7 9:00 am–12 pm 

HS, Wednesdays, 4:30 pm-5:45 pm 
 

 
 

SEPTEMBER 
Sunday, September 10, 2023 First Day of Religious School 
Wednesday, September 13, 2023 First Day of Hebrew School 
Saturday, September 16, 2023 RH Family Service, 3 pm followed by 
 Tashlich at Sunset Lake, Vassar College 
Sunday, September 17, 2023 NO Religious School - Rosh Hashanah Day 2 
Wednesday, September 20, 2023 Hebrew School 
Sunday, September 24, 2023 NO Religious School – Yom Kippur Eve 
Monday, September 25, 2023 Yom Kippur Family Service, 1 pm on the  
 Front Lawn at Temple 
Wednesday, September 27, 2023 Hebrew School 
Friday, September 29, 2023 Erev Sukkot Service & Dinner in the Sukkah, 6 pm  
 
OCTOBER 
Sunday, October 1, 2023 Religious School 
 Tiny Temple, 10:30 am 

Bagels in the Sukkah: for parents sponsored by the 
Yeladim team for young families”, 11 am 

Wednesday, October 4, 2023 Hebrew School  
Friday, October 6, 2023 Erev Simchat Torah Dinner & Service, 5 pm 
 Consecration of new religious school students 
Saturday, October 7, 2023 Simchat Torah Morning Service, 10:30 am 
Sunday, October 8, 2023 NO Religious School Columbus/Indigenous Wknd 
Wednesday, October 11, 2023 Hebrew School 
Sunday, October 15, 2023 Religious School 
 CROP Walk 
Wednesday, October 18, 2023 Hebrew School 
Friday, October 20, 2023 Simchat Shabbat Service – Shabbat Noah, 6 pm 
Sunday, October 22, 2023 Religious School 
Wednesday, October 25, 2023 Hebrew School 
Sunday, October 29, 2023 Religious School  
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NOVEMBER 
Wednesday, November 1, 2023 Hebrew School 
Sunday, November 5, 2023 Religious School 
Wednesday, November 8, 2023 Hebrew School 
Sunday, November 12, 2023 No Religious School Veteran’s Day Wknd 
Wednesday, November 15, 2023 Hebrew School 
Saturday, November 18, 2023 Shabbat Y’ladim, 10:30 am 
Sunday, November 19, 2023 Religious School Trim a Thanksgiving 
Wednesday, November 22, 2023 NO Hebrew School 
Sunday, November 26, 2023 NO Religious School 
Wednesday, November 29, 2023 Hebrew School 
 
DECEMBER 
Sunday, December 3, 2023 Religious School 
 Tiny Temple, 10:30 am 
Wednesday, December 6, 2023 Hebrew School 
Friday, December 8, 2023 Hanukkah Shabbat Pot Luck Dinner & Service, 6 pm 
Sunday, December 10, 2023 Religious School 
 Community Hanukkah Program, 11 am 
Wednesday, December 13, 2023 Hebrew School 
Sunday, December 17, 2023 Religious School  
Wednesday, December 20, 2023 Hebrew School 
Sunday, December 24, 2023 NO Religious School winter break 
Wednesday, December 31, 2023 NO Hebrew School winter break 
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JANUARY 
Wednesday, January 3, 2024 NO Hebrew School winter break 
Sunday, January 7, 2024 Religious School 
Wednesday, January 10, 2024 Hebrew School 
Sunday, January 14, 2024 NO Religious School MLK Wknd 
Wednesday, January 17, 2024 Hebrew School 
Friday, January 19, 2024 Simchat Shabbat, 6 pm 
Saturday, January 20, 2024 Shabbat Y’ladim, 10:30 am 
Sunday, January 21, 2024 Religious School 
Wednesday, January 24, 2024 Hebrew School 
Sunday, January 28, 2024 Religious School 
 Tu Bishevat Seder, 10 am 
Wednesday, January 31, 2024 Hebrew School 
 
FEBRUARY 
Sunday, February 4, 2024 Religious School 
 Tu Bishevat Seder, snow date 
Wednesday, February 7, 2024 Hebrew School 
Sunday, February 11, 2024 Religious School  
 Tiny Temple, 10:30 am 
Wednesday, February 14, 2024 Hebrew School 
Sunday, February 18, 2024 NO Religious School President’s Wknd 
Wednesday, February 21, 2024 Hebrew School 
Sunday, February 25, 2024 Religious School  
Wednesday, February 28, 2024 Hebrew School 
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MARCH 
Sunday, March 3, 2024 Religious School 
 Tiny Temple, 10:30 am 
 Hamantaschen Baking Day 
Wednesday, March 6, 2024 Hebrew School 
Sunday, March 10, 2024 Religious School 
 Hamantaschen Baking Day snow date 
Wednesday, March 13, 2024 Hebrew School 
Friday, March 15, 2024 Simchat Shabbat, 6 pm 
Sunday, March 17, 2024 NO Religious School , Community Purim Carnival 
Wednesday, March 20, 2024 Hebrew School 
Saturday, March 23, 2024 Erev Purim Dinner, Service & Spiel, 5:30 pm 
Sunday, March 24, 2024 NO Religious School spring break 
Wednesday, March 27, 2024 NO Hebrew School spring break 
Sunday, March 31 ,2024 NO Religious School spring break 
 

APRIL 
Wednesday, April 3, 2024 Hebrew School 
Sunday, April 7, 2024 Religious School 
Wednesday, April 10, 2024 Hebrew School 
Sunday, April 14, 2024 Religious School 
Wednesday, April 17, 2024 Hebrew School 
Saturday, April 20 Shabbat Y’ladim, 10:30 am 
Sunday, April 21, 2024 Religious School 
Wednesday, April 24, 2024 Hebrew School 
Friday, April 26, 2024 Simchat Shabbat, 6 pm 
Sunday, April 28, 2024 Religious School 
 

MAY 
Wednesday, May 1, 2024 Hebrew School 
Friday, May 3, 2024 Teacher Appreciation Shabbat, 6 pm 
Sunday, May 5, 2024 Religious School 
 Tiny Temple, 10:30 am 
 Mitzvah Day (tentative) 
Wednesday, May 8, 2024 Hebrew School 
Sunday, May 12, 2024 NO Religious School, Mother’s Day 
Wednesday, May 15, 2024 Last Day of Hebrew School 
Saturday, May 18, 2024 Shabbat Y’ladim, 10:30 am 
Sunday, May 19, 2024 Last Day of Religious School 


